Toll Free: +1 (866) 624-8309  www.itl-llc.com
Installation
and
Operation
Manual
RLC-0203-
UNI/GUI
Universal

               synchronization data from GPS.
Flashing – Indicates the RLC-0203-GUI is waiting for flash
                 synchronization data from the GPS.
PPS Provides visual indication of the pulse per second signal from the
GPS.
RLC-203
                                   DOC-RLC203-MNL Rev6.doc  (01/20/2016)  Copyright 2000-2016 ITL, LLC Page 14 of 15
6BSpare Parts & Replacement Parts
ITL Part Number Description
RLY-2440-B00 Solid State Relay
BCN-0300-000 L-864 Beacon (Incandescent)
IFH-1700-000 L-864(L) Beacon (LED)
MKR-S750-0DH L-810 Obstruction Light (Incandescent)
MKR-LTE1-000 L-810(L) Obstruction Light (LED)
MKR-LTE1-0IR L-810(L) Obstruction Light (LED with Infrared)
LMP-620W-130 620W, 130VAC Beacon Lamp
LMP-700W-230 700W, 230VAC Beacon Lamp
LMP-116W-120 116W, 120VAC Marker Lamp
LMP-116W-230 116W, 230VAC Marker Lamp
LMP-100W-120 100W, 120VAC Marker Lamp
LMP-100W-230 100W, 230VAC Marker Lamp
LMP-0LTE-300 LED Lamp Assembly for MKR-LTEx-000
LMP-0LTE-300-IR LED Lamp Assembly for MKR-LTEx-0IR
ANT-016X-GPS GPS Antenna
ANT-016X-MAG Magnetic Mount for GPS Antenna